
M F Total

1 H O L I D A Y 01.04.25 TUE

2 CHAMPESWAR EKADALA-2 AWC 28 15 43 26 17 43 02.04.25 WED

3 R E F E R A L D A Y 03.04.25 THU

4 CHAMESWAR EKDALA-1,3 AWC 18,19 18,25 37,44 22,26 14,18 81 04.04.25 FRI

5 BANDHAHUDA
RAMACHANDRA 

H.S
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

81 42 39 81 05.04.25 SAT 

6 H O L I D A Y 06.04.25 SUN

7 BANDHAHUDA
CHNDRAMANI 

U.P ME SCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

141 84 57 141 07.04.25 MON

8 DO DO DO DO DO 08.04.25 TUE

9 CHAMPESWAR
MURARIPUR,EKA

DALA-4
AWC 24,15 11,11 39,22 24,13 11,13 61 09.04.25 WED

10 R E F E R A L D A Y 10.04.25 THU

11 CHAMPESWAR
CHAMPESWAR-

4,KANDHABARENI
AWC 23,15 18,17 41,32 25,18 16,12 73 11.04.25 FRI

12 CHAMPESWAR
EKADALA-
5,HARIJAN 

SAHI,BHALIDHIA
AWC 27,08,3 21,5,4

48,13,
07

30,11,01
18,02,0

4
68 12.04.25 SAT

13 H O L I D A Y 13.04.25 SUN

14 H O L I D A Y 14.04.25 MON

15 CHAMPESWAR BAGHADHARIA AWC 32 37 69 45 24 69 15.04.25 TUE

16 CHAMPESWAR 
SOLABANDHA -

1.2
AWC 24,13 13,13 37,26 21,14 16,13 63 16.04.25 WED

17 R E F E R A L D A Y 17.04.25 THU

18 H O L I D A Y 18.04.25 FRI

19 CHAMPESWAR
CHASABARABATI 

AWC -2
AWC 27 19 46 26 19 46 19.04.25 SAT

20 CHAMPESWAR 
CHASABARBATI-

1,3
AWC 17,28 14,11 31,39 17,23 12,16 70 20.04.25 SUN

21 H O L I D A Y 21.04.25 MON

22 CHAMPESWAR KANJIAPADA-2 AWC 31 22 53 27 26 53 22.04.25 TUE

23 CHAMPESWAR KANJIAPADA-1,3 AWC 21,33 26,29 47,62 28,37 19,25 109 23.04.25 WED

24 R E F E R A L D A Y 24.04.25 THU
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25 CHAMPESWAR
PADAMALA DESA 
AWC, PADAMALA 

KEUTA
AWC 28,15 16,10 44,25 24,15 19,11 69 25.04.25 FRI

26 CHAMPESWAR
BANESWARNASI,

PURUNA 
KANJIAPADA

AWC 21,20 16,26 37,46 25,29 12,17 83 26.04.25 SAT

27 H O L I D A Y 27.04.25 SUN

28 CHAMPESWAR ATANDA-1,2 AWC 15,23 16,13 31,36 17,17 13,14 67 28.04.25 MON

29 CHAMPESWAR ,SIARIA AWC 1,2 AWC 14,15 13,11 27,26 17,13 10,13 53 29.04.25 TUE

30 CHAMPESWAR
BISWANATHPUR -

1,2,TAGILO
AWC

21,12,2
8

14,08,
24

35,20,
52

19,09,30
16,11,2

2
107 30.04.25 WED

1 H O L I D A Y 01.05.25 THU

2 CHAMPESWAR
CHAMPESWAR-

2,3
AWC 14,25 26,24 40,49 15,28 25,21 89 02.05.25 FRI

3 CHAMPESWAR
BHALIDHIA 

MINI,PADAMAL 
PATNA

AWC 10,23 07,27 15,50 08,28 07,21 65 03.05.25 SAT

4 H O L I D A Y 04.05.25 SUN

5 CHAMPESWAR CHAMPESWAR-1 AWC 30 31 61 38 23 61 05.05.25 MON

6 KANPUR KURANJA AWC 1, AWC 28 12 40 21 19 40 06.05.25 TUE

7 KANPUR
KURANJA AWC 2, 

KURANJA 
MALISAHI AWC 2

AWC 32,17 30,10 62,27 29,14 33,13 89 07.04.25 WED

8 R E F E R A L D A Y 08.05.25 THU

9 KANPUR

SHYAMASUNDAR
PUR  AWC 

1,BASELIHATA 
AWC 1

AWC 28,20 28,12 56,32 33,20 23,12 88 09.05.25 FRI

10 KANPUR

SHYAMASUNDAR
PUR  AWC 

2,BASELIHATAPAT
NA AWC 

AWC 15,23 33,19 48,38 26,23 22,15 86 10.05.25 SAT

11 H O L I D A Y 11.05.25 SUN

12 H O L I D A Y 12.05.25 MON

13 KANPUR

,CHAMPATOTHA 
AWC,DESUASAHI 
AWC,KAANRPUR 

AWC

AWC
18,14,2

0,
18,17,

23
110 60 50 110 13.05.25 TUE

14 KANPUR
BASELIHATA AWC 

-2,3
AWC 18,09 22,22 40,31 22,14 18,17 71 14.05.25 WED

15 R E F E R A L D A Y 15.05.25 THU

16 KANPUR
KANAKPUR AWC 

1.2
AWC 27,18 30,12 57,30 29,16 28,14 87 16.05.25 FRI

17 KANPUR
BALIJHARI AWC, 
TAMERA AWC 2, 

AWC 30,23 25,21 55,43 30,29 25,15 98 17.05.25 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2025



18 KANPUR
TAMERA AWC 

1,MANPUR AWC 
1

AWC 28,20 39,13 67,33 35,22 32,11 67 18.05.25 SUN

19 H O L I D A Y 19.05.25 MON

20 KANPUR
KIMBHIRATOLA 
AWC , KURANJA 
MALISAHI AWC 1

AWC 24,18 23,16 47,34 28,22 19,12 81 20.05.25 TUE

21 KANPUR
MANPUR AWC 

2,HARIPUR AWC 
1

AWC 15,05 10,14 25,19 21,08 15,11 44 21.05.25 WED

22 R E F E R A L D A Y 22.05.25 THU

23 KANPUR
KANPUR AWC -

1,2,3
AWC

13,13,1
5

09,09,
08

22,22,
23

09,09,13
13,13,1

0
67 23.05.25 FRI

24 KANPUR

HARIPUR AWC 
2,KENDUBANIA 
AWC, RISIPADA 

AWC 1

AWC
14,05,2

3
09,04,

16
23,09,

39
19,05,20

09,04,1
6

71 24.05.25 SAT

25 H O L I D A Y 25.05.25 SUN

26 KANPUR
RISIPADA AWC -
2,3,4,BALIJHARI 

AWC 2
AWC

09,20,0
8,14

07,07,
11,10

16,32,
19,24

09,17,07,
20

7,10,12,
4

91 26.05.25 MON

27 H O L I D A Y 27.05.25 TUE

28 NUKHAPADA
BANDHAHUDA 

AWC 1,2
AWC 28,25 29,27 57,52 32,21 30,31 109 28.05.25 WED

29 R E F E R A L D A Y 29.05.25 THU

30 NUKHAPADA KALAMATHIA AWC 34 28 62 31 26 62 30.05.25 FRI

31 NUKHAPADA
DHANIPUR 

AWC,JAYMANGAL
A AWC

AWC 34,08 19,14 53,22 22,12 31,10 73 31.05.25 SAT

1 H O L I D A Y 01.06.25 SUN

2 NUKHAPADA
GHORADIA AWC 
1, KANTABANIA 

AWC
AWC 20,14 18,12 38,26 18,16 20,10 64 02.06.25 MON

3 NUKHAPADA
GHORADIA AWC 
2,BADABARENA

AWC 37,22 17,13 54,35 29,19 25,6 89 03.06.25 TUE

4 NUKHAPADA
BANDHAHUDA 

AWC 3, BARAKOLI 
AWC

AWC 27,22 23,26 50,48 25,32 24,17 98 04.06.25 WED

5 R E F E R A L D A Y 05.06.25 THU

6 NUKHAPADA

KAMALADEIPUR 
AWC, KANTEIKOLI 

AWC ,LEHENGA 
AWC 1

AWC
29,02,1

5
33,07,

12
62,09, 36,05,13

26,04,1
4

71 06.06.25 FRI

7 H O L I D A Y 07.06.25 SAT

8 NUKHAPADA

KENDUPALLI 
AWC,LEHENGA 

AWC 2, 
NILAKANTHA PUR 

AWC

AWC
16,19,1

1
11,13,

11
28,32,

22
17,20,27

10,12,0
5

82 08.06.25 SUN

9 H O L I D A Y 09.06.25 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2025



10 NUKHAPADA
PATANDA 

AWC,NUKHAPAD
A AWC2

AWC 35,22 30,09 65,31 36,12 29,11 96 10.06.25 TUE

11 NUKHAPADA
DURGAPRASAD 

TAILA 
AWC,GANAGAN 1

AWC 19,15 17,19 36,40 18,15 18,15 76 11.06.25 WED

12 R E F E R A L D A Y 12.06.25 THU

13 NUKHAPADA

NUKHAPADA 
AWC 

1,PADAMPUR 
AWC

AWC 18,24 14,17 73 43 30 73 13.06.25 FRI

14 H O L I D A Y 14.06.25 SAT

15 H O L I D A Y 15.06.25 SUN

16 H O L I D A Y 16.06.25 MON

17 NUKHAPADA
GANAGANA 

2,HATIAPALI,DUR
GAPRASAD

AWC
15,05,1

9
14,08,

12
29,13,

31
19,05,16

10,06,1
5

73 17.06.25 TUE

18 NUKHAPADA JALAKELI AWC AWC 24 33 57 29 28 57 18.06.25 WED

19 R E F E R A L D A Y 19.06.25 THU

20 NUKHAPADA
BERHAMPURA 

AWC
AWC 59 38 97 65 32 97 20.06.25 FRI

21 GODIBANDHA GODIBANDHA PS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

84 37 47 84 21.06.25 SAT

22 H O L I D A Y 22.06.25 SUN

23 GODIBANDHA 
GODIBANDHA UG 

ME
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

88 43 45 88 23.06.25 MON

24 GODIBANDHA 

BOKADA UPS, 
TALAPUNJI 

PS,GUPTAMANIK
A PS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

63,16,
15

37,10,06
26,06,0

9
94 24.06.25 TUE

25 GODIBANDHA 

KANSEILO 
UPS,SIMILIBOLA 

PS,OLABA 
PS,OSTAPALA PS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

24,16,
28,21

17,08,13,
08

07,08,1
5,13

89 25.06.25 WED

26 R E F E R A L D A Y 26.06.25 THU

27 H O L I D A Y 27.06.25 FRI

28 CHMAPESWAR
CHASABARABTI 

UGME
SCHOOL 116 54 62 116 28.06.25 SAT

29 H O L I D A Y 29.06.25 SUN

30 KANPUR KANPUR GIRLS HS SCHOOL 265 0 265 265 30.06.25 MON

1 DO DO DO DO DO 01.07.25 TUE

2 EKADALA BHALIADIHA AS SCHOOL RES 220 133 87 220 02.07.25 WED

3 R E F E R A L D A Y 03.07.25 THU

4 DO DO DO DO DO 04.07.25 FRI

5 H O L I D A Y 05.07.25 SAT

6 H O L I D A Y 06.07.25 SUN

7 NUKHAPADA
PAIKABARABATI 

AWC 2,3
AWC 14,17 22,13 36,30 22,18 14,12 66 07.07.25 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025



8 NUKHAPADA

PHULAPADA 
AWC,ROUTABHUI

N AWC,TANAL 
MADHUPUR

AWC
22,17,1

1
12,16,

08
34,33,

19
20,19,13

13,15,0
6

86 08.07.25 TUE

9 NIZIGRAH

ALARA  AWC 
1,NUA 

PHULAPADA 
AWC,NANADAKIS

HOREPUR

AWC
32,11,1

5
35,11,

09
67,22,

24
40,12,11

27,10,1
3

114 09.07.25 WED

10 R E F E R A L D A Y 10.07.25 THU

11 NUKHAPADA
PAIKABARABATI 

AWC 1,NUA 
BERHAMPURA 

AWC 27,12 27,13 54,25 28,12 26,13 79 11.07.25 FRI

12 SAGAR
ADHEIGUNDI 

AWC 3,GAMILO 
AWC

AWC 17,16 20,20 37,36 20,21 17,15 73 12.07.25 SAT

13 H O L I D A Y 13.07.25 SUN

14 SAGAR
ADHEIGUNDI 

AWC 1,2,KARILO 
AWC

AWC
18,23,0

6
08,07,

12
26,30,

18
14,11,10

12,19,0
8

74 14.07.25 MON

15 CHAMPESWAR
BAGHADHARIA 
PS,RAGADISAHI 

PS
SCHOOL

NON-
RES

36,36 39 33 72 15.07.25 TUE

16 CHAMPEWSAR

M.N 
UP,BGHADHARIA,

JAGANATHA 
GIRLS HS 

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

10,70 6 74 80 16.07.25 WED

17 R E F E R A L D A Y 17.07.25 THU

18
NUKHAPADA,NIZIGA

RH
ALARA AWC 

2,LEMBOO AWC
AWC 14,,39 20,29 34,68 22,40 12,28 102 18.07.25 FRI

20 EKADALA
JALAKELI,DURGAP

RASAD PS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

34,48 19,25 15,23 82 19.07.25 SAT

20 H O L I D A Y 20.07.25 SUN

21 EKADALA BAUTI GOVT. H S SCHOOL
NON 
RES

348 195 153 348 21.07.25 MON

22 DO DO DO DO DO 22.07.25 TUE

23 DO DO DO DO DO 23.07.25 WED

24 R E F E R A L D A Y 24.07.25 THU

25 DO DO DO DO DO 25.07.25 FRI

26 EKADALA
CHAMPESWAR 

G.P. HIGH 
SCHOOL

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

79 79 0 79 26.07.25 SAT

27 H O L I D A Y 27.07.25 SUN

28 EKADALA
GANAGNA PS, 

MAA MANGALA 
MES

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

39,27 19.12 20,15 66 28.07.25 MON

29 EKADALA 
WEST EKADALA 

PS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

80 48 32 80 29.07.25 TUE

30 SAGAR
BINCHANABATI 

AWC,GODIBAND
HA AWC 1

AWC 19,27 27,08 46,35 25,15 21,20 81 30.07.25 WED

31 R E F E R A L D A Y 31.07.25 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025



1 SAGAR
RAGADI SAHI 

AWC,JENAPALA 
AWC

AWC 24,06 39,15 63,21 38,09 25,12 84 01.08.25 FRI

2 EKADALA
GOVT. PPS 

DHANIPUR,LEHEN
GA PS

SCHOOL 22,38 17,13 21,09 60 02.08.25 SAT

3 H O L I D A Y 03.08.25 SUN

4 SANKARSAN
BERHAMPURA 
SEBASHARM

SCHOOL 83 21 62 83 04.08.25 MON

5 SAGAR
KHAJURIA AWC, 
KANSILO AWC 

AWC 14,22 18,15 29,37 14,19 15,18 66 05.08.25 TUE

6 SAGAR

GODIBANDHA 
AWC 

2,GUPTAMANIKA 
AWC

AWC 20,17 28,20 48,37 29,19 19,18 85 06.08.25 WED

7 R E F E R A L D A Y 07.08.25 THU

8 SAGAR BAHALI AWC 1,2 AWC 17,32 08,20 25,52 16,33 09,19 77 08.08.25 FRI

9 SAGAR
BOKADA AWC -

1,2 AWC
AWC 20,15 19,10 39,25 27,11 10,14 64 09.08.25 SAT

10 H O L I D A Y 10.08.25 SUN

11 SAGAR OLABA,OSTAPAL AWC 18,19 20,17 38,36 22,20 16,16 74 11.08.25 MON

12 SAGAR
PACHAGOCHHIA,
PATABHAGA AWC 
,TRILOCHANPUR

AWC
19,09,1

5
12,12,

14
31,21,

29
15,14,15

16,12,1
4

81 12.08.25 TUE

13 KANPUR
BANSHIDHAR 
VIDYAPITHA

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

79 79 0 79 13.08.25 WED

14 R E F E R A L D A Y 14.08.25 THU

15 H O L I D A Y 15.08.25 FRI

16 KANPUR KANJIAPADA uPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

140 78 62 140 16.08.25 SAT

17 KANPUR KANJIAPADA PS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

140 78 62 140 17.08.25 SUN

18 H O L I D A Y 18.08.25 MON

19 H O L I D A Y 19.08.25 TUE

20 KANPUR
KANAKPUR 

PS,MANPUR PS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

56,35 31,18 25,17 91 20.08.25 WED

21 KANPUR GOVT.NUPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

204 134 70 204 21.08.25 THU

22 R E F E R A L D A Y 22.08.25 FRI

23 DO DO DO DO 23.08.25 SAT

24 H O L I D A Y 24.08.25 SUN

25 KANPUR

BANESWARANASI 
PS,MANPUR 

UPMES,BRAJAMA
DURI UPMES

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

41,22,
10

20,14,09
21,08,0

1
83 25.08.25 MON

26 KANPUR PADAMALA UGHS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

292 150 142 292 26.08.25 TUE

27 H O L I D A Y 27.08.25 WED

28 H O L I D A Y 28.08.25 THU

29 DO DO DO DO 29.08.25 FRI



30 DO DO DO DO 30.08.25 SAT

31 H O L I D A Y 31.08.25 SUN

1 SAGAR SAGAR AWC 1 AWC 26 25 51 32 19 51 01.09.25 MON

2 SAGAR SAGARA AWC 2 AWC 30 30 60 38 22 60 02.09.25 TUE

3 SAGAR-3,4 SAGAR AWC 3,4 AWC 17,12 29,03 46,15 20,08 26,07 61 03.09.25 WED

4 R E F E R A L D A Y 04.09.25 THU

5 H O L I D A Y 05.09.25 FRI

6 SAGAR
RANGADABA 

AWC 1,2
AWC 16,14 15,17 31,31 17,13 15,17 62 06.09.25 SAT

7 H O L I D A Y 07.09.25 SUN

8 SAGAR PURUKUTIA AWC AWC 46 28 74 36 38 74 08.09.25 MON

9 ACMES SIARIA SIARIA PS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

84 44 40 84 09.09.25 TUE

10 ACMES SIARIA

JHARAGADIA 
PS,CHAMPATOTH

A PS 
,KANDHABARENI 

PS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

19,28,
18

06,15,08
13,13,1

0
65 10.09.25 WED

11 R E F E R A L D A Y 11.09.25 THU

12 ACMES SIARIA
PRAGALA 

UPS,ACME SIARIA
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

62,42 32,28 30,14 104 12.09.25 FRI

13 ACMES SIARIA
ATANDA 

PS,SOLABANDHA 
PS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

46,35 24,18 22,17 81 13.09.25 SAT

14 H O L I D A Y 14.09.25 SUN

15 ACMES SIARIA N.B UPS HARIPUR SCHOOL
NON 
RES

156 93 63 156 15.09.25 MON

16 DO DO DO DO DO 16.09.25 TUE

17 ACMES SIARIA RAGHUNATH BP SCHOOL
NON 
RES

135 80 55 135 17.09.25 WED

18 R E F E R A L D A Y 18.09.25 THU

19 ACMES SIARIA HARIPUR HS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

110 63 47 110 19.09.25 FRI

20 BALIIJHARI NUPS
SHYAMASUNDAR

PUR PUPS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

160 83 77 160 20.09.25 SAT

21 H O L I D A Y 21.09.25 SUN

22 DO DO DO 22.09.25 MON

23 BALIJHARI NUPS BALIJHARI NUPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

243 134 109 243 23.09.25 TUE

24 DO DO DO DO 24.09.25 WED

25 R E F E R A L D A Y 25.09.25 THU

26 DO DO DO DO 26.09.25 FRI

27 BALIJHARI NUPS KURANJA UPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

84 49 35 84 27.09.25 SAT

28 H O L I D A Y 28.09.25 SUN

29 H O L I D A Y 29.09.25 MON

30 H O L I D A Y 30.09.25 TUE

1 H O L I D A Y 01.10.25 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2025

MONTH OF OCTOBER 2025



2 H O L I D A Y 02.10.25 THU

3 CHAMPESWAR
KAANRPUR,KIMB
HIRATOLA,KALAM

ATHIA PS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

27,32,
20

16,18,14
11,14,0

6
79 03.10.25 FRI

4 CHAMPESWAR EKADALA-2 AWC 28 15 43 26 17 43 04.10.25 SAT

5 H O L I D A Y 05.10.25 SUN

6 CHAMESWAR EKDALA-1,3 AWC 18,19 18,25 37,44 22,26 14,18 81 06.10.25 MON

7 H O L I D A Y 07.10.25 TUE

8 BALIJHARI NUPS BHIMSEN NUPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

165 90 75 165 08.10.25 WED

9 R E F E R A L D A Y 09.10.25 THU

10 DO DO DO DO 10.10.25 FRI

11 BALIJHARI NUPS

TAGILO 
UGME,JENAPALA,

BINCHANABATI 
UPS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

71,18,
07

37,06,04
34,12,0

3
96 11.10.25 SAT

12 H O L O D A Y 12.10.25 SUN

13 SANKARSAN
GOVT.UPS 
GHORADIA

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

235 113 122 235 13.10.25 MON

14 DO DO DO DO DO 14.10.25 TUE

15 DO DO DO DO 15.10.25 WED

16 R E F E R L D A Y 16.10.25 THU

17 CHAMPESWAR
CHAMPESWAR-

4,KANDHABARENI
AWC 23,15 18,17 41,32 25,18 16,12 73 17.10.25 FRI

18 CHAMPESWAR
EKADALA-
5,HARIJAN 

SAHI,BHALIDHIA
AWC 27,08,3 21,5,4

48,13,
07

30,11,01
18,02,0

4
68 18.10.25 SAT

19 H O L I D A Y 19.10.25 SUN

20 CHAMPESWAR
MURARIPUR,EKA

DALA-4
AWC 24,15 11,11 39,22 24,13 11,13 61 20.10.25 MON

21 H O L I D A Y 21.10.25 TUE

22 CHAMPESWAR
CHAMPESWAR-

2,3
AWC 14,25 26,24 40,49 15,28 25,21 89 22.10.25 WED

23 R E F E R A L D A Y 23.10.25 THU

24 CHAMPESWAR BAGHADHARIA AWC 32 37 69 45 24 69 24.10.25 FRI

25 CHAMPESWAR 
SOLABANDHA -

1.2
AWC 24,13 13,13 37,26 21,14 16,13 63 25.10.25 SAT

26 H O L I D A Y 26.10.25 SUN

27 CHAMPESWAR
CHASABARABATI 

AWC -2
AWC 27 19 46 26 19 46 27.10.25 MON

28 CHAMPESWAR 
CHASABARBATI-

1,3
AWC 17,28 14,11 31,39 17,23 12,16 70 28.10.25 TUE

29 CHAMPESWAR KANJIAPADA-2 AWC 31 22 53 27 26 53 29.10.25 WED

30 R E F E R A L D A Y 30.10.25 THU

31 H O L I D A Y 31.10.25 FRI

1 SANKARSAN
RADHAKANTA 

GOVT. UPS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

61 33 28 61 01.11.25 SAT

2 H O L I D A Y 02.11.25 SUN

3 SANKARSAN
BERHAMPURA 
SEBASHARM

SCHOOL RES 83 21 62 83 03.11.25 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025



4 SANKARSAN
NUAPALLI 

PS,BARAKOLI 
KANTEIKOLI PS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

41,37 23,22 18,15 87 04.11.25 TUE

5 SANKARSAN
ROUTBHUIN 

PS,JAYAMANGAL 
PS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

44,23 21,11 23,12 67 05.11.25 WED

6 R E F E R A L D A Y 06.11.25 THU

7 CHAMPESWAR KANJIAPADA-1,3 AWC 21,33 26,29 47,62 28,37 19,25 109 07.11.25 FRI

8 CHAMPESWAR
PADAMALA DESA 
AWC, PADAMALA 

KEUTA
AWC 28,15 16,10 44,25 24,15 19,11 69 08.11.25 SAT

9 H O L I D A Y 09.11.25 SUN

10 CHAMPESWAR
BANESWARNASI,

PURUNA 
KANJIAPADA

AWC 21,20 16,26 37,46 25,29 12,17 83 10.11.25 MON

11 CHAMPESWAR ATANDA-1,2 AWC 15,23 16,13 31,36 17,17 13,14 67 11.11.25 TUE

12 H O L I D A Y 12.11.25 WED

13 R E F E R A L D A Y 13.11.25 THU

14 CHAMPESWAR ,SIARIA AWC 1,2 AWC 14,15 13,11 27,26 17,13 10,13 53 14.11.25 FRI

15 CHAMPESWAR
BISWANATHPUR -

1,2,TAGILO
AWC

21,12,2
8

14,08,
24

35,20,
52

19,09,30
16,11,2

2
107 15.11.25 SAT

16 H O L I D A Y 16.11.25 SUN

17 KANPUR
KIMBHIRATOLA 
AWC , KURANJA 
MALISAHI AWC 1

AWC 24,18 23,16 47,34 28,22 19,12 81 17.11.25 MON

18 SANKARSAN BANDHAHUDA PS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

147 88 59 147 18.11.25 TUE

19 DO DO DO DO 19.11.25 WED

20 R E F E R A L D A Y 20.11.25 THU

21 SANKARSAN
SANKARSAN UG 

UPS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

321 179 142 321 21.11.25 FRI

22 DO DO DO DO DO 22.11.25 SAT

23 H O L I D A Y 23.11.25 SUN

24 DO DO DO DO DO 24.11.25 MON

25 SANKARSAN SWAPNESWAR HS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

194 91 103 194 25.11.25 TUE

26 DO DO DO DO 26.11.25 WED

27 R E F E R A L D A Y DO DO 27.11.25 THU

28 CHAMPESWAR CHAMPESWAR-1 AWC 30 31 61 38 23 61 28.11.25 FRI

29 CHAMPESWAR
BHALIDHIA 

MINI,PADAMAL 
PATNA

AWC 10,23 07,27 15,50 08,28 07,21 65 29.11.25 SAT

30 H O L I D A Y 30.11.25 SUN

1 KANPUR KURANJA AWC 1, AWC 28 12 40 21 19 40 01.12.25 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2025



2 NUASAGAR

NANDAKISHOREP
UR 

PS,BADABARENA 
PS,LEMBOO UPS

SCHOOL
NON 
RES

20,29,
44

13,20,25
07,09,1

9
93 02.12.25 TUE

3 NUASAGAR RANGADABA UPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

93 56 37 93 03.12.25 WED

4 R E F E R A L D A Y 04.12.25 THU

5 NUASAGAR NUASAGAR UPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

82 39 43 82 05.12.25 FRI

6 NUASAGAR
F.B GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

125 0 125 125 06.12.25 SAT

7 H O L I D A Y 07.12.25 SUN

8 DO DO DO DO 08.12.25 MON

9 KANPUR
KURANJA AWC 2, 

KURANJA 
MALISAHI AWC 2

AWC 32,17 30,10 62,27 29,14 33,13 89 09.12.25 TUE

10 KANPUR

SHYAMASUNDAR
PUR  AWC 

1,BASELIHATA 
AWC 1

AWC 28,20 28,12 56,32 33,20 23,12 88 10.12.25 WED

11 R E F E R A L D A Y 11.12.25 THU

12 KANPUR

SHYAMASUNDAR
PUR  AWC 

2,BASELIHATAPAT
NA AWC 

AWC 15,23 33,19 48,38 26,23 22,15 86 12.12.25 FRI

13 EKADALA BHALIADIHA AS SCHOOL RES 224 89 135 224 13.12.25 SAT

14 H O L I D A Y 14.12.25 SUN

15 DO DO DO DO 15.12.25 MON

16 NUASAGAR KHAJURIA UPS SCHOOL
NON 
RES

74 47 27 74 16.12.25 TUE

17 NUASAGAR BAHALI UG MES SCHOOL
NON 
RES

132 80 52 132 17.12.25 WED

18 R E F E R A L D A Y 18.12.25 THU

19 ALARA ALARA UGME SCHOOL
NON 
RES

191 100 91 191 19.12.25 FRI

20 DO DO DO DO 20.12.25 SAT

21 H O L I D A Y 21.12.25 SUN

22 KANPUR
BASELIHATA AWC 

-2,3
AWC 18,09 22,22 40,31 22,14 18,17 71 22.12.25 MON

23 KANPUR

,CHAMPATOTHA 
AWC,DESUASAHI 
AWC,KAANRPUR 

AWC

AWC
18,14,2

0,
18,17,

23
110 60 50 110 23.12.25 TUE

24 KANPUR
KANAKPUR AWC 

1.2
AWC 27,18 30,12 57,30 29,16 28,14 87 24.12.25 WED

25 H O L I D A Y 25.12.25 THU

26 R E F E R A L D A Y 26.12.25 FRI

27 KANPUR
BALIJHARI AWC, 
TAMERA AWC 2, 

AWC 30,23 25,21 55,43 30,29 25,15 98 27.12.25 SAT

28 H O L I D A Y 28.12.25 SUN



29 KANPUR
TAMERA AWC 

1,MANPUR AWC 
1

AWC 28,20 39,13 67,33 35,22 32,11 67 29.12.25 MON

30 KANPUR
MANPUR AWC 

2,HARIPUR AWC 
1

AWC 15,05 10,14 25,19 21,08 15,11 44 30.12.25 TUE

31 KANPUR
KANPUR AWC -

1,2,3
AWC

13,13,1
5

09,09,
08

22,22,
23

09,09,13
13,13,1

0
67 31.12.25 WED

1 H O L I D A Y 01.01.26 THU

2 KANPUR

HARIPUR AWC 
2,KENDUBANIA 
AWC, RISIPADA 

AWC 1

AWC
14,05,2

3
09,04,

16
23,09,

39
19,05,20

09,04,1
6

71 02.01.26 FRI

3 KANPUR
RISIPADA AWC -
2,3,4,BALIJHARI 

AWC 2
AWC

09,20,0
8,14

07,07,
11,10

16,32,
19,24

09,17,07,
20

7,10,12,
4

91 03.01.26 SAT

4 H O L I D A Y 04.01.26 SUN

5 NUKHAPADA
BANDHAHUDA 

AWC 1,2
AWC 28,25 29,27 57,52 32,21 30,31 109 05.01.26 MON

6 NUKHAPADA KALAMATHIA AWC 34 28 62 31 26 62 06.01.26 TUE

7 NUKHAPADA
DHANIPUR 

AWC,JAYMANGAL
A AWC

AWC 34,08 19,14 53,22 22,12 31,10 73 07.01.26 WED

8 R E F E R A L D A Y 08.01.26 THU

9 NUKHAPADA
GHORADIA AWC 
1, KANTABANIA 

AWC
AWC 20,14 18,12 38,26 18,16 20,10 64 09.01.26 FRI

10 NUKHAPADA
GHORADIA AWC 
2,BADABARENA

AWC 37,22 17,13 54,35 29,19 25,6 89 10.01.26 SAT

11 H O L I D A Y 11.01.26 SUN

12 NUKHAPADA
GHORADIA AWC 
2,BADABARENA

AWC 37,22 17,13 54,35 29,19 25,6 89 12.01.26 MON

13 GODIBANDHA
ACTYUTANANDA 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

120 59 61 120 13.01.26 TUE

14 H O L I D A Y 14.01.26 WED

15 R E F E R A L D A Y 15,01.26 THU

16 CHAMPESWAR
N.S NODAL HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

301 194 107 301 16.01.26 FRI

17 DO DO DO DO 17.01.26 SAT

18 H O L I D A Y 18.01.26 SUN

19 DO DO DO DO 19.01.26 MON

20 DO DO DO DO 20.01.26 TUE

21 CHAMPESWAR
CHAMPESWAR 

GOVT.MES
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

255 141 114 255 21.01.26 WED

22 R E F E R A L D A Y 22.01.26 THU

23 H O L I D A Y 23.01.26 FRI

24 DO DO DO DO 24.01.26 SAT

25 H O L I D A Y 25.01.26 SUN

26 DO DO DO DO 26.01.26 MON

27 GODIBANDHA OLABA HS
NON 
RES

91 54 37 91 27.01.26 TUE

FOR THE MONTH OF JANURY 2026



28 NUKHAPADA
BANDHAHUDA 

AWC 3, BARAKOLI 
AWC

AWC 27,22 23,26 50,48 25,32 24,17 98 28.01.26 WED

29 R E F E R A L D A Y 29.01.26 THU

30 NUKHAPADA

KAMALADEIPUR 
AWC, KANTEIKOLI 

AWC ,LEHENGA 
AWC 1

AWC
29,02,1

5
33,07,

12
62,09, 36,05,13

26,04,1
4

71 30.01.26 FRI

31 NUKHAPADA

NUKHAPADA 
AWC 

1,PADAMPUR 
AWC

AWC 11,19 12,15 23,34 12,20 11,14 57 31.01.26 SAT

1 H O L I D A Y 01.02.26 SUN

2 NUKHAPADA

KENDUPALLI 
AWC,LEHENGA 

AWC 2, 
NILAKANTHA PUR 

AWC

AWC
16,19,1

1
11,13,

11
28,32,

22
17,20,27

10,12,0
5

82 02.02.26 MON

3 NUKHAPADA
PATANDA 

AWC,NUKHAPAD
A AWC2

AWC 35,22 30,09 65,31 36,12 29,11 96 03.02.26 TUE

4 NUKHAPADA
DURGAPRASAD 

TAILA 
AWC,GANAGAN 1

AWC 19,15 17,19 36,40 18,15 18,15 76 04.02.26 WED

5 R E F E R A L D A Y 05.02.26 THU

6 NUKHAPADA
GANAGANA 

2,HATIAPALI,DUR
GAPRASAD

AWC
15,05,1

9
14,08,

12
29,13,

31
19,05,16

10,06,1
5

73 06.02.26 FRI

7 NUKHAPADA JALAKELI AWC AWC 24 33 57 29 28 57 07.02.26 SAT

8 H O L I D A Y 08.02.26 SUN

9 NUKHAPADA
BERHAMPURA 

AWC
AWC 59 38 97 65 32 97 09.02.26 MON

10 NUKHAPADA
PAIKABARABATI 

AWC 1,NUA 
BERHAMPURA 

AWC 27,12 27,13 54,25 28,12 26,13 79 10.02.26 TUE

11 NUKHAPADA
PAIKABARABATI 

AWC 2,3
AWC 14,17 22,13 36,30 22,18 14,12 66 11.02.26 WED

12 R E F E R A L D A Y 12.02.26 THU

13 NUKHAPADA

PHULAPADA 
AWC,ROUTABHUI

N AWC,TANAL 
MADHUPUR

AWC
22,17,1

1
12,16,

08
34,33,

19
20,19,13

13,15,0
6

86 13.02.26 FRI

14 NIZIGRAH

ALARA  AWC 
1,NUA 

PHULAPADA 
AWC,NANADAKIS

HOREPUR

AWC
32,11,1

5
35,11,

09
67,22,

24
40,12,11

27,10,1
3

114 14.02.26 SAT

15 H O L I  D A Y 15.02.26 SUN

16
NUKHAPADA,NIZIGA

RH
ALARA AWC 

2,LEMBOO AWC
AWC 14,,39 20,29 34,68 22,40 12,28 102 16.02.26 MON

17 EKADALA D.K VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL
NON 
RES

423 222 201 423 17.02.26 TUE

18 DO DO DO DO 18.02.26 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2026



19 DO DO DO DO 19.02.26 THU

20 R E F E R A L D A Y 20.02.26 FRI

21 DO DO DO DO 21.02.26 SAT

22 DO DO DO DO 22.02.26 SUN

23 H O L I D A Y 23.02.26 MON

24 SAGAR
ADHEIGUNDI 

AWC 3,GAMILO 
AWC

AWC 17,16 20,20 37,36 20,21 17,15 73 24.02.26 TUE

25 SAGAR
ADHEIGUNDI 

AWC 1,2,KARILO 
AWC

AWC
18,23,0

6
08,07,

12
26,30,

18
14,11,10

12,19,0
8

74 25.02.26 WED

26 R E F E R A L D A Y 26.02.26 THU

27 NUASAGAR
PURUKUTIA UG 

ME
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

118 67 51 118 27.02.26 FRI

28 SAGAR
BINCHANABATI 

AWC,GODIBAND
HA AWC 1

AWC 19,27 27,08 46,35 25,15 21,20 81 28.02.26 SAT

29

1 H O L I D A Y 01.03.26 SUN

2 NUASAGAR
PANCHAGOCHHIA 

UPS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

69 36 33 69 02.03.26 MON

3 H O L I D A Y 03.03.26 TUE

4 H O L I D A Y 04.03.26 WED

5 R E F E R A L D A Y 05.03.26 THU

6 SAGAR BAHALI AWC 1,2 AWC 17,32 08,20 25,52 16,33 09,19 77 06.03.26 FRI

7 SAGAR
KHAJURIA AWC, 
KANSILO AWC 

AWC 14,22 18,15 29,37 14,19 15,18 66 07.03.26 SAT

8 H O L I D A Y 08.03.26 SUN

9 SAGAR

GODIBANDHA 
AWC 

2,GUPTAMANIKA 
AWC

AWC 20,17 28,20 48,37 29,19 19,18 85 09.03.26 MON

10 SAGAR
BOKADA AWC -

1,2 AWC
AWC 20,15 19,10 39,25 27,11 10,14 64 10.03.26 TUE

11 SAGAR OLABA,OSTAPAL AWC 18,19 20,17 38,36 22,20 16,16 74 11.03.26 WED

12 R E F E R A L D A Y 12.03.26 THU

13 SAGAR
PACHAGOCHHIA,
PATABHAGA AWC 
,TRILOCHANPUR

AWC
19,09,1

5
12,12,

14
31,21,

29
15,14,15

16,12,1
4

81 13.03.26 FRI

14 SAGAR SAGAR AWC 1 AWC 26 25 51 32 19 51 14.03.26 SAT

15 H O L I D A Y 15.03.26 SUN

16 SAGAR SAGARA AWC 2 AWC 30 30 60 38 22 60 16.03.26 MON

17 SAGAR-3,4 SAGAR AWC 3,4 AWC 17,12 29,03 46,15 20,08 26,07 61 17.03.26 TUE

18 SAGAR
RANGADABA 

AWC 1,2
AWC 16,14 15,17 31,31 17,13 15,17 62 18.03.26 WED

19 R E F E R A L D A Y 19.03.26 THU

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2026



20 SAGAR PURUKUTIA AWC AWC 46 28 74 36 38 74 20.03.26 FRI

21 NUASAGAR B.S BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 310 246 65 310 21.03.26 SAT

22 H O L I D A Y 22.03.26 SUN

23 DO DO DO 23.03.26 MON

24 DO DO DO 24.03.26 TUE

25 DO DO DO 25.03.26 WED

26 H O L I D A Y 26.03.26 THU

27 BALIJHARI NUPS
G.P HS 

BASELIHATA
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

159 82 77 159 27.03.26 FRI

28 DO DO DO DO 28.03.26 SAT

29 H O L I D A Y 29.03.26 SUN

30 BALIJHARI NUPS
MADAN GOPAL 

HS
SCHOOL

NON 
RES

152 73 79 152 30.03.26 MON

31 SAGAR
RAGADI SAHI 

AWC,JENAPALA 
AWC

AWC 24,06 39,15 63,21 38,09 25,12 84 31.03.26 TUE


